
Monday, November 7
Jacksonville	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 7 PM
Stetson 	 @	 Florida State	 RSN	 7 PM
The Citadel	 @	 Clemson	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Clayton State	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCNX	 7:30 PM
Lafayette	 @	 Miami	 ACCNX	 7:30 PM
Cornell	 @	 Boston College	 ACCNX	 8 PM
Austin Peay	 @	 NC State	 ACCNX	 8 PM
Fairfield 	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCNX	 8 PM
Lehigh 	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCNX	 8 PM
UNCW	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 9 PM
NC Central	 @	 Virginia	 RSN	 9 PM
Delaware State	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCNX	 9 PM
Tenn.-Martin	 @	 Pitt	 ACCNX	

Wednesday, November 9
Bellarmine	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 9 PM

Thursday, November 10
Lehigh 	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 6 PM
Radford	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 8 PM

Friday, November 11
Detroit Mercy	 @	 Boston College	 ACCNX	 1 PM
USC-Upstate	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 6:30 PM
Coll of Charleston	@	 North Carolina	 RSN	 7 PM
Campbell 	 @	 NC State	 ACCNX	 7 PM
UNC Greensboro	@	 Miami	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Florida State	 @	 UCF	 ESPN+	 7 PM
Georgia	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 8:30 PM
Monmouth 	 @	 Virginia	 RSN	 9 PM
West Virginia 	 @	 Pitt	 ACCNX	
Clemson	 @	 South Carolina		

Saturday, November 12
Wright State	 @	 Louisville	 ACCNX
Georgia Tech	 @	 Georgia State		
	
Sunday, November 13
Youngstown St	 @	 Notre Dame	 RSN	 4 PM
William & Mary	 @	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	 6 PM

Monday, November 14
Maine	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 6 PM
Northern Iowa	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 8 PM
Troy 	 @	 Florida State	 ACCNX	

Tuesday, November 15
Appalachian St	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 6 PM
Colgate 	 @	 Syracuse	 RSN	 7 PM
USC-Upstate	 @	 Clemson	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Florida A&M	 @	 Miami	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Utah Valley 	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Gardner-Webb 	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 8 PM
FIU	 @	 NC State	 RSN	 9 PM
Kansas	 vs	 Duke	 ESPN	 9:30 PM
  Champions Classic

Wednesday, November 16
Michigan	 vs	 Pitt	 ESPNU	 6 PM	
  Legends Classic
Southern Indiana	@	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 8 PM	
  Gotham Classic

Thursday, November 17
Old Dominion 	 vs	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN2	 2 PM	
  Shriners Children’s Charleston Classic
Northern Illinois	@	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 8 PM
Arizona St./VCU	 vs	 Pitt	 ESPN2	 7/9:30 PM	
  Legends Classic

Friday, November 18
La Salle	 vs	 Wake Forest		  2 PM	
  Jersey Mike’s Jamaica Classic
Delaware	 @	 Duke	 RSN	 7 PM
Bellarmine	 @	 Clemson	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Lipscomb	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Baylor	 vs	 Virginia	 ESPN2	 7 PM	
  Las Vegas Roman Main Event
Florida	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 8 PM
George Mason	 vs	 Boston College		  8 PM	
  U.S. Virgin Islands Paradise Jam
Furman/Penn St	vs	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN2/U		
  Shriners Children’s Charleston Classic

Saturday, November 19
Providence	 vs	 Miami	 ESPNNews	 4 PM	
  Hall of Fame Tip-Off
Elon 	 @	 NC State	 ACCNX	
Northeastern 	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCNX	
	

TBD	 vs	 Florida State			 
  ESPN Events Invitational

ACC/BIG TEN CHALLENGE
Monday, November 28, 2022
Minnesota	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN2	 7 PM	
Pitt	 @	 Northwestern 	 ESPN2	 9 PM

ACC/BIG TEN CHALLENGE
Tuesday, November 29
Penn State	 @	 Clemson	 ESPNU	 7 PM
Maryland	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN/2	 7/7:30 PM	
Syracuse	 @	 Illinois	 ESPN/2	 7/7:30 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 Iowa	 ESPNU	 9 PM	
Wake Forest	 @	 Wisconsin	 ESPN2	 9 PM	
Virginia	 @	 Michigan	 ESPN	 9:30 PM

William & Mary	 @	 NC State	 ACCNX	 7 PM

ACC/BIG TEN CHALLENGE
Wednesday, November 30
Rutgers	 @	 Miami	 ESPNU	 7:15 PM	
Ohio State	 @	 Duke	 ESPN	 7:15 PM	
Purdue	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN2	 7:15 PM	
Michigan State	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2	 9:15 PM	
North Carolina	 @	 Indiana	 ESPN	 9:15 PM	
Boston College	 @	 Nebraska	 ESPNU	 9:15 PM

Friday, December 2
Pitt	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 7 PM
Wake Forest	 @	 Clemson	 RSN	 7 PM
Northeastern	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCNX	 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 3
Syracuse	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2	 Noon
Florida State	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN2	 2 PM
Boston College	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 4 PM

Sunday, December 4
Miami	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 1 PM
North Carolina	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 3 PM

Tuesday, December 6
Oakland 	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 6 PM
Georgia	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ESPN2	 7 PM
New Hampshire	@	 Boston College	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Coppin State 	 @	 NC State	 RSN	 7 PM
James Madison 	@	 Virginia	 ACCN	 8 PM
Iowa	 vs	 Duke	 ESPN	 9:30 PM	
Jimmy V Classic

Wednesday, December 7
Cornell	 @	 Miami	 RSN	 7 PM
Boston U.	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Dayton	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 8 PM
Towson	 @	 Clemson	 RSN	 9 PM
Pitt	 @	 Vanderbilt 		
	
Saturday, December 10
Louisville	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 1 PM
NC State	 @	 Miami	 RSN	 2 PM
LSU	 vs	 Wake Forest	 ESPNU	 2 PM	
  Holiday Hoopsgiving
Georgetown 	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN2	 3 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 3:15 PM
Sacred Heart 	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 3:30 PM
Villanova 	 vs	 Boston College	 FOX	 5 PM	
  Never Forget Classic
UMES	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 5:30 PM
Loyola-Chicago	 vs	 Clemson	 ACCN	 7:30 PM	
  Holiday Hoopsgiving

Sunday, December 11
Oklahoma State 	vs	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN2	 2 PM	
  Hall of Fame Invitational
Marquette	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2	 4 PM

Monday, December 12
Monmouth 	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 7 PM

Tuesday, December 13
Furman 	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 6:30 PM
The Citadel	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN2	 7 PM
Stonehill College	@	 Boston College	 ACCNX	 7 PM
USC-Upstate	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 8:30 PM

Wednesday, December 14 
Appalachian St.	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 7 PM
Western Ky.	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN2	 9 PM

Saturday, November 19 or Sunday, November 20	
Belmont/Tarleton State vs Boston College		
U.S. Virgin Islands Paradise Jam

Sunday, November 20
James Madison 	@	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 Noon
Alabama State 	 @	 Pitt	 ACCNX
Saint Louis/Maryland vs Miami		
  Hall of Fame Tip-Off
Ilinois/UCLA	 vs	 Virginia			 
  Las Vegas Roman Main Event
Loyola Marymount/Georgetown vs Wake Forest		
  Jersey Mike’s Jamaica Classic
TBD	 vs	 Virginia Tech			 
  Shriners Children’s Charleston Classic

Monday, November 21
Arkansas	 vs	 Louisville	 ESPN2	 5 PM	
  Maui Jim Invitational
Utah   	 vs	 Georgia Tech	 FS1	 6 PM	
  Fort Myers Tipoff
Mercer 	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 6:30 PM
Loyola, Md.	 @	 Clemson	 ACCNX	 7 PM	
  Emerald Coast Classic
Richmond	 vs	 Syracuse	 ESPN2	 7 PM	
  Empire Classic
Bellarmine 	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 8:30 PM
TBD	 vs	 Boston College			 
  U.S. Virgin Islands Paradise Jam

Tuesday, November 22
Bowling Green	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 6:30 PM	
  Gotham Classic
Fairleigh Dickinson 	@ Pitt	 ACCN	 8:30 PM
Temple/St. John’s vs Syracuse			 
  Empire Classic
TBD	 vs	 Louisville			 
  Maui Jim Invitational

Wednesday, November 23
Kansas	 vs	 NC State	 ESPN	 Noon	
  Battle 4 Atlantis
St. Francis, NY	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 6:30 PM
SC State 	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 8:30 PM
Miss. St./Marquette vs Georgia Tech	 FS1	 6/8:30 PM	
  Fort Myers Tipoff
TBD	 vs	 Louisville			 
  Maui Jim Invitational

Thursday, November 24
Siena	 vs	 Florida State	 ESPN2	 11 AM	
  ESPN Events Invitational
Portland	 vs	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 1 PM	
  PK85 Invitational
Oregon State	 vs	 Duke	 ESPN	 3 PM	
  PK85 Legacy
TBD	 vs	 NC State			 
  Battle 4 Atlantis

Friday, November 25
St. Bonaventure	vs	 Notre Dame		  4 PM	
  Gotham Classic
UMES	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 6 PM
Iowa	 vs	 Clemson		  6 PM	
  Emerald Coast Classic
Charleston So.	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 8 PM
William & Mary	 @	 Pitt	 ACCNX	
Iowa St/Villanova vs North Carolina			 
  PK85 Invitational
Florida/Xavier	 vs	 Duke			 
  PK85 Legacy
TBD	 vs	 NC State			 
  Battle 4 Atlantis
TBD	 vs	 Florida State			 
  ESPN Events Invitational

Saturday, November 26
California/TCU	 vs	 Clemson		  3/6 PM	
  Emerald Coast Classic
North Alabama	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCNX	 4 PM
Bryant	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCNX	 7 PM
Hampton	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCNX
		
Sunday, November 27
Rhode Island	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 Noon
Miami	 @	 UCF	 ESPNU	 5 PM
TBD	 vs	 North Carolina			 
  PK85 Invitational
TBD	 vs	 Duke			 
  PK85 Legacy

2 0 2 2 - 2 3  CO M P O S I T E  S C H E D U L E  ( a s  o f  9/2 8 )

6

2 0 2 2 - 2 3  ACC  CO M P O S I T E  S C H E D U L E  ( a s  o f  9/2 8 )



Saturday, February 11
NC State	 @	 Boston College	 RSN	 Noon
Pitt	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN2/U	 Noon
Clemson	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN/2	 2 PM
Virginia Tech	 @	 Notre Dame	 RSN	 2 PM
Duke	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN/2	 4 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 5 PM
Louisville	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 7 PM

Monday, February 13
Miami	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 7 PM

Tuesday, February 14
Notre Dame	 @	 Duke	 ESPN/2	 7 PM
NC State	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 7 PM
Boston College	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 9 PM

Wednesday, February 15
Florida State	 @	 Clemson	 RSN	 7 PM
Virginia	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM
Virginia Tech	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 7 PM

Saturday, February 18
Boston College	 @	 Florida State	 RSN	 Noon
Notre Dame	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U	 Noon
Wake Forest	 @	 Miami	 RSN	 2 PM
Florida Tech	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCNX	 2 PM
Pitt	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 5 PM
Duke	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN	 6 PM
Clemson	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 7 PM

Sunday, February 19
North Carolina	 @	 NC State	 ESPN	 1 PM

Monday, February 20
Louisville	 @	 Duke	 ESPN	 7 PM

Tuesday, February 21
Georgia Tech	 @	 Pitt	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	7 PM
Miami	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	7 PM

Wednesday, February 22
Syracuse	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 7 PM
Virginia	 @	 Boston College	 RSN	 7 PM
North Carolina	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN/2	 9 PM
Wake Forest	 @	 NC State	 RSN	 9 PM

Saturday, February 25
Clemson	 @	 NC State	 RSN	 Noon
Louisville	 @	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	 2 PM
Florida State	 @	 Miami	 ESPN/2	 2/4 PM
Syracuse	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 5 PM
Notre Dame	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 7 PM
Virginia	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 6/8 PM
Virginia Tech	 @	 Duke	 ESPN	 6/8 PM

Monday, February 27
North Carolina	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN	 7 PM

Tuesday, February 28
Boston College	 @	 Wake Forest	 ESPNU	 7 PM
Clemson	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 7 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 Syracuse	 RSN	 7 PM
NC State	 @	 Duke	 ESPN/2	 7 PM
Virginia Tech	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 9 PM

Wednesday, March 1
Pitt	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM

Saturday, March 4
Florida State	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN/2	 12/2/4 PM
Louisville	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN/2	 12/2/4 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 Boston College	 ESPNU	 2:30 PM
Wake Forest	 @	 Syracuse	 RSN	 5 PM
Pitt	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 6 PM
Duke	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 6/6:30 PM
Notre Dame	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 8 PM

70th Annual New York Life ACC Tournament
Greensboro Coliseum, Greensboro, N.C.
March 7-11, 2023

Game times/network designations are subject to 
change.

Bally Sports Florida, Bally Sports Midwest, Bally Sports 
South, Bally Sports Southeast, Bally Sports Sun, Mar-
quee, MASN, NESN and YES Network are the regional 
television partners (RSN) for 2022-23.

Saturday, January 14
Miami	 @	 NC State	 RSN	 Noon
North Carolina	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN	 2 PM
Pitt	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 3 PM
Virginia	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN/2	 4 PM
Duke	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 5 PM
Notre Dame	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 7 PM
Wake Forest	 @	 Boston College	 ESPN2/U	 8 PM

Monday, January 16
Syracuse	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 7 PM

Tuesday, January 17
Boston College	 @	 North Carolina	 RSN	 7 PM
Florida State	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM
NC State	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 7 PM
Clemson	 @	 Wake Forest	 RSN	 9 PM

Wednesday, January 18
Pitt	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 7 PM
Virginia Tech	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM

Saturday, January 21
Miami	 @	 Duke	 ESPN	 Noon
Syracuse	 @	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	 Noon
Boston College	 @	 Notre Dame	 RSN	 2 PM
Virginia	 @	 Wake Forest	 ESPN2/U	 2 PM
Florida State	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 3 PM
NC State	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 5 PM
Virginia Tech	 @	 Clemson	 ESPN/2/U	 6 PM

Monday, January 23
Duke	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN	 7 PM

Tuesday, January 24
Miami	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM
Notre Dame	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 7 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 9 PM
North Carolina	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN	 9 PM

Wednesday, January 25
Wake Forest	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 7 PM
Louisville	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 9 PM

Saturday, January 28
Boston College	 @	 Virginia	 RSN	 Noon
Louisville	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN/2	 Noon
NC State	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 1 PM
Duke	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 3 PM
Miami	 @	 Pitt	 ESPNU	 4 PM
Clemson	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 5 PM
Syracuse	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 7 PM

Monday, January 30
Virginia	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN	 7 PM

Tuesday, January 31
Clemson	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 7 PM
Wake Forest	 @	 Duke	 ESPN/2	 7 PM

Wednesday, February 1
Virginia Tech	 @	 Miami	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 Louisville	 RSN	 7 PM
Pitt	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 7 PM
Florida State	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 9 PM

Saturday, February 4
Virginia	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN/2/U	 Noon
Wake Forest	 @	 Notre Dame	 RSN	 1 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 1 PM
Florida State	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	 2 PM
Miami	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 3 PM
Syracuse	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 5 PM
North Carolina	 @	 Duke	 ESPN	 6:30 PM

Monday, February 6
Duke	 @	 Miami	 ESPN	 7 PM

Tuesday, February 7
North Carolina	 @	 Wake Forest	 ESPN/2	 7 PM
Louisville	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 7 PM
NC State	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 9 PM

Wednesday, February 8
Notre Dame	 @	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	 7 PM
Boston College	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 7 PM
Syracuse	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM

Saturday, December 17
St. Francis, Pa.	 @	 Miami	 RSN	 Noon
Wake Forest	 @	 Rutgers 	 BTN	 Noon
Cornell	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 1 PM
Florida A&M	 @	 Louisville	 RSN	 2 PM
Houston	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN2	 2 PM
Alabama State 	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCNX	 2 PM
Ohio State	 vs	 North Carolina	 CBS	 3 PM	
  CBS Sports Classic
North Florida	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 3 PM
Grambling	 @	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	 4 PM
Vanderbilt 	 vs	 NC State		  10:30 PM
  Legends of Basketball Showcase
Richmond	 vs	 Clemson	 ACCNX	
  Greenville Winter Invitational
St. John’s	 vs	 Florida State			 
  Orange Bowl Classic

Sunday, December 18
Georgia	 vs	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2	 5:30 PM	
  Holiday Hoopsgiving

Tuesday, December 20
Lipscomb	 @	 Louisville	 ACCNX	 6 PM
Duke	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 6:30 PM
Virginia	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 8:30 PM
Pitt	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPNU	 9 PM

Wednesday, December 21
Virginia Tech	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 6:30 PM
Clemson	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ESPN2	 7:30 PM
Notre Dame	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 8:30 PM
Michigan	 vs	 North Carolina			 
  Jumpman Invitational

Thursday, December 22
Louisville	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 7 PM

Tuesday, December 27
Jacksonville	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 7 PM

Wednesday, December 28
Albany	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 6 PM
Vermont	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 8 PM

Friday, December 30 or Saturday, December 31
North Carolina	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	
NC State	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN
Boston College	 @	 Syracuse		
Miami	 @	 Notre Dame		

Saturday, December 31
Louisville	 @	 Kentucky	 CBS	 Noon
Virginia Tech	 @	 Wake Forest	 RSN	 Noon
Florida State	 @	 Duke	 ESPN2	 2 PM
Virginia	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN

Tuesday, January 3
Syracuse	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM
Notre Dame	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 7 PM
Virginia	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 9 PM

Wednesday, January 4
Miami	 @	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	 7 PM
Duke	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 7 PM
Wake Forest	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 9 PM
Clemson	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN/2/U	 9 PM

Saturday, January 7
Notre Dame	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN2	 11:30 AM
Duke	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 1 PM
Georgia Tech	 @	 Florida State	 RSN	 1 PM
Wake Forest	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 3 PM
Clemson	 @	 Pitt	 ESPNU	 4 PM
Syracuse	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 5 PM
NC State	 @	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	 7:30 PM

Tuesday, January 10
Georgia Tech	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 7 PM
North Carolina	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN/2	 9 PM

Wednesday, January 11
Boston College	 @	 Miami	 ESPN/2/U	 7 PM
Pitt	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 7 PM
Virginia Tech	 @	 Syracuse	 RSN	 7 PM
Louisville	 @	 Clemson	 RSN	 9 PM
Florida State	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 9 PM
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